3315322045

Toma 3 x Cinch/S-Video, R.x, negro, brillo

Caracteristicas técnicas

Dimensiones
Anchura
Altura
Profundidad

Profundidad de montaje cajas de montaje
empotrado

Materiales
Material
Colour

Cédigo RAL

Conexion

Sujeto a modificaciones técnicas

71 mm
71 mm

38 mm

28 mm

Metal, Plastico
Negro

9005



